AVOHK Reservoir Series 2018-19 - Race 1 (Tai Lam Chung)
Date : 13th October 2018

Overall

Category

Gender

Category

BIB

EngName

Official Time

Chip Time

Position
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Position

Men's 16-34
Men's 40-44
Men's 35-39
Men's 45-49
Men's 45-49
Men's 35-39
Men's 50-54
Men's 35-39
Men's 40-44
Men's 50-54
Men's 16-34
Men's 40-44
Men's 16-34
Men's 40-44
Men's 55-59
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 45-49
Men's 45-49
Men's 16-34
Men's 50-54
Men's 16-34
Men's 50-54
Men's 40-44
Men's 50-54
Men's 45-49
Ladies' 35-39
Men's 35-39

M131
MO035
MO056
Mo047
M150
M024
M044
MO74
MO099
M111
MO003
M116
M133
MO67
MO0O06
w037
MO39
M151
MO050
MO034
M027
MO087
MO66
MO065
MO055
w014
MO009

Ryan Whelan
Mollica Giuseppe
Thomas Kitwood

Men Higgins

Wright Paul
Richard Cowley
Thomas Hardcastle
Yuk Tong Lee
Mark Redfearn
Andrew Sewell
Ansu Ansu
Robert Smith
Yared Yared
Pascal Laroumanie
Man Nga Au-Yeung

Amy Mumford

lan Greenfield

Saeki John
Idle Idle
Jonathan Gilchrist
Simon Depiets
Tin Sang Nam
Eddie Lam
Tommy Lai
Steve Kite
Suzanne Gifford
Brice Brice

0:33:10
0:34:25
0:36:01
0:36:35
0:36:41
0:37:07
0:37:22
0:37:45
0:38:05
0:38:24
0:38:24
0:38:28
0:38:41
0:38:57
0:39:03
0:39:05
0:39:52
0:40:26
0:40:46
0:40:47
0:41:15
0:41:19
0:41:26
0:41:30
0:41:30
0:41:33
0:41:38

0:33:10
0:34:25
0:36:01
0:36:35
0:36:40
0:37:07
0:37:22
0:37:44
0:38:05
0:38:24
0:38:24
0:38:28
0:38:41
0:38:57
0:39:03
0:39:05
0:39:52
0:40:22
0:40:44
0:40:45
0:41:15
0:41:18
0:41:24
0:41:30
0:41:28
0:41:33
0:41:34



Overall
Position

Category
Position

Gender
Position

Category

BIB

EngName

Official Time

Chip Time

28
29
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31
32
33
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
3
46
47
4
48
49
50
51
52
53
5
54

Men's 50-54
Men's 40-44
Men's 50-54
Men's 55-59
Men's 60-64
Men's 45-49
Men's 35-39
Men's 40-44
Men's 60-64
Men's 16-34
Men's 16-34
Men's 50-54
Men's 35-39
Men's 35-39
Men's 55-59
Men's 35-39
Men's 40-44
Men's 35-39
Men's 55-59
Men's 60-64
Ladies' 35-39
Men's 16-34
Men's 16-34
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 60-64
Men's 50-54
Men's 40-44
Men's 60-64
Men's 60-64
Men's 50-54
Ladies' 35-39
Men's 45-49

MO57
M014
MO37
M102
MO015
MO79
M109
MO031
M040
M094
M142
M153
M110
MO76
M157
MO11
M020
MO038
M029
M112
wo047
M161
M140
WO063
M115
M103
MO064
M137
M119
MO77
WO061
M098

Georg Klevenz
Nai Yiu Chan
Gary Grant
Alan Roy
Wai Lam Chan
Wai lap LO
Clemens Schweizer
Farah Farah
Kenneth Greer
Jack Patchell
Normend Yoan
Arnold John
Noriyuki Sekikawa
Kwok Shing Leung
CHAN FORD
John Burbidge
Randy Cheung
Jonathan Gray
John Engel
KONG SHEK
Imogen Short
Brown Alan
Arnold Sebastian
Lo Lucina
JAMES SMITH
David Russell
Kwok Leung LAI
Cheung ching Yung
Seung Kun Tai
Geoffrey Lim
Lai Bessie
William Prince

0:41:45
0:42:09
0:42:22
0:42:25
0:42:52
0:43:07
0:43:18
0:43:27
0:43:33
0:43:34
0:43:37
0:43:38
0:43:38
0:44:05
0:44:06
0:44:21
0:44:22
0:44:46
0:44:48
0:45:03
0:45:07
0:45:16
0:46:30
0:46:41
0:47:06
0:47:17
0:48:01
0:48:06
0:48:11
0:48:18
0:48:18
0:48:43

0:41:43
0:42:01
0:42:19
0:42:23
0:42:52
0:43:05
0:43:14
0:43:25
0:43:31
0:43:31
0:43:35
0:43:33
0:43:31
0:44:03
0:44:05
0:44:17
0:44:21
0:44:43
0:44:47
0:45:01
0:45:07
0:45:13
0:46:25
0:46:37
0:47:01
0:47:16
0:47:58
0:48:03
0:48:07
0:48:12
0:48:15
0:48:38



Overall
Position

Category
Position

Gender
Position

Category

BIB

EngName

Official Time

Chip Time

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Ladies' 50-54
Ladies' 35-39
Men's 40-44
Men's 35-39
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 45-49
Men's 35-39
Men's 50-54
Ladies' 55-59
Men's 40-44
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 35-39
Men's 60-64
Men's 50-54
Men's 50-54
Men's 16-34
Men's 65-69
Ladies' 50-54
Men's 40-44
Men's 60-64
Men's 75-79
Men's 45-49
Men's 50-54
Men's 40-44
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 65-69
Ladies' 50-54
Men's 50-54
Men's 50-54
Men's 70-74
Men's 40-44
Ladies' 50-54

WO026
WO060
M106
M049
WO023
MO089
M135
M132
WO015
M084
WO068
M143
M136
MO083
M128
M105
M013
WO011
M082
MO061
MO096
M088
M117
M043
wo017
MO71
WO053
M122
M129
M021
M147
W022

Catherine Leonard
Pellerin Malou
Jose Sandoval

Ibrahim Mustafa
Josephine Josephine

Jurg Niederberger

Kuziner Olivier
Christian Wright
Belinda Greer

Mathieu MANOEL

Tubiana Laurence

Burette Guillaume
Leung Sum Yu

Kim Keung Andrew Mak
MO Forhad Ullah
Edwin Ryall
Chak Yan Chan
Lorraine de Beaufort
Chung Mak
Ka Ming Kwan
Frank Pilkington
Nassor Nassor
Kin Wah Pierre So
David HALLIDAY
Heide Heiden-Blunt
WING HUNG LEE
Carolyn Wingard-Robertsson
Jonathan Timms
Lam Wai
TSANG CHI SHING
Tsoi Kwok Fu
Melanie James

0:48:53
0:49:02
0:49:08
0:49:32
0:49:35
0:49:44
0:49:46
0:49:59
0:50:12
0:50:13
0:50:19
0:50:27
0:50:44
0:51:02
0:52:04
0:52:05
0:52:13
0:52:24
0:53:42
0:54:08
0:54:28
0:54:50
0:55:31
0:55:56
0:56:22
0:56:25
0:56:30
0:56:33
0:56:39
0:57:07
0:57:10
0:57:10

0:48:48
0:49:02
0:49:00
0:49:26
0:49:32
0:49:40
0:49:42
0:49:52
0:50:09
0:50:06
0:50:12
0:50:21
0:50:41
0:50:54
0:52:04
0:51:58
0:52:11
0:52:19
0:53:34
0:54:06
0:54:27
0:54:48
0:55:22
0:55:51
0:56:18
0:56:23
0:56:24
0:56:25
0:56:32
0:57:03
0:57:00
0:45:11



Overall
Position

Category
Position

Gender
Position

Category

BIB

EngName

Official Time

Chip Time

92

93

94

95

96

97

98
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
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15
78
16
79
17
80
18
81
19
82
83
84
20
21
22
85
86
23
87
24
25
88
89
90
26
27
91
92
28
29
93
94

Ladies' 65-69
Men's 50-54
Ladies' 60-64
Men's 35-39
Ladies' 45-49
Men's 35-39
Ladies' 45-49
Men's 50-54
Ladies' 45-49
Men's 55-59
Men's 35-39
Men's 55-59
Ladies' 45-49
Ladies' 40-44
Ladies' 55-59
Men's 60-64
Men's 16-34
Ladies' 16-34
Men's 40-44
Ladies' 16-34
Ladies' 65-69
Men's 65-69
Men's 40-44
Men's 55-59
Ladies' 45-49
Ladies' 40-44
Men's 16-34
Men's 40-44
Ladies' 55-59
Ladies' 65-69
Men's 70-74
Men's 80+

WO057
MO069
WO007
M052
WO025
MO73
WO055
M032
WO065
M012
MO030
MO063
WO020
WO003
WO040
M120
M141
WO069
MO005
w021
w029
MO072
MO16
M162
WO067
W052
M159
M145
WO051
WO006
MO053
MO033

Wing Han Yeung
Lai Chun Tommy Lau
Mon Yun Chow
Shai Joory
Katharina Koenig
Yuk Keung Lee
Carmen Wong
Michael Featherston
Buck Jennifer
Charles Caldwell
Fabrice Fabrice
SW KWOK
Ka-yee IP
Chamila Chamila
Suzy Patchell
Yan Tam
Leung Kwan Fu
Davis Joselyn
Wan Shing Au Yeung
Lauren James
Evelyn Lim
Wing On Lee
Yat Man Chan
Leung Ivan
McEneff Sharon
Ying Shan Tsui
Ho Kin Long
Yuen Ling choi leon
Emily Tan
Kit Bing CHOW
Peter Keeping
John Fowler

0:57:29
0:57:37
0:57:42
0:57:50
0:57:53
0:57:56
0:57:59
0:58:45
0:58:53
0:59:00
0:59:06
0:59:33
0:59:35
1:00:00
1:00:33
1:00:39
1:00:57
1:01:14
1:01:17
1:01:24
1:01:51
1:02:23
1:02:28
1:02:50
1:02:59
1:03:31
1:04:23
1:05:08
1:05:19
1:05:30
1:06:18
1:07:50

0:57:27
0:57:27
0:57:40
0:57:47
0:57:48
0:57:47
0:57:50
0:58:39
0:58:46
0:58:50
0:58:58
0:59:23
0:59:30
0:59:55
1:00:28
1:00:29
1:00:48
1:01:05
1:01:13
0:49:24
1:01:49
1.02:17
1:02:23
1.02:41
1:02:52
1.03:26
1:04:13
1:05:05
1.05:13
1.05:28
1.06:15
1.07:41



Overall Category Gender

Position Position Position Category BIB EngName Official Time Chip Time
124 10 95 Men's 45-49 MO051 Jibril Jibril 1:09:22 1:09:19
125 5 30 Ladies' 35-39 WO071 Jodie Chan 1:10:18 1:10:13
126 8 31 Ladies' 40-44 WO045 Samanthi Samanthi 1:10:18 1:10:13
127 1 32 Ladies' 70-74 WO012 Fung Ling Rebecca Lau 1:11:47 1:11:37
128 19 96 Men's 50-54 M163 SUNGA CORNELIO CASTILLO 1:14:43 1:14:35




